












Student Name Class Timestamp

Nisha Jagdhane SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:24

Bahira jatin Sheshnath FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:24

Ninad Kate SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:25

Harsh Awasthy SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:25

Harshal Balu Shinde SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:25

Khan md Abubakar Abdul Majid SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:31

Vrushali Balasaheb Marathe SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:32

Janhavi D Rane SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:35

Bele Pooja Komal SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:37

Muskan Modak TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:38

Mayuresh sanjay shinde SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:44

Tejas Jagannath Ahire FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:44

Rushikesh Manoj Sawant FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:48

Shravan Santosh Kshirsagar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:56

Rutuja Nitin Dave FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:58

Aditi  Gupta SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:59

Kadambari Pradeep Pardeshi TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:23:59

Srushti gurudas koli FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:09

Sagarneel Suvasish Sarangi SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:14

Ashish chopada FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:23

Mirwais Muradi SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:31

Dish Manish Salvi SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:31

Harshada Shahaji Kamble SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:49

Ravina kaur FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:55

Shravan sachin Gharat FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:57

BHUMIKA SHYAM TAK FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:24:58

Shaikh Ruksar Banoo Yusuf SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:25:03

Dakshata Antosh Pawar FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:25:14

Dhanashri. Santosh. Zingade FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:25:24

Snehal Memane SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:25:32

Sutoppa Shasticharan karan FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:25:56

Shrijal Radhamohan Agrawal. FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:26:49

Mugdha Mukesh Mane TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:27:08

Kajal Shankar Auti TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:27:18

Surbhi Sanjay Kannojwar TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:27:39

Dishant Tukaram Misal SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:27:39

Karan Arora TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:27:57

Saraswati Sharma SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:29:34

Krishvin Rajaram Chettiar FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:29:50

Niketan kishor Acharya SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:30:15

Kamble prerana prakash SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:30:27

Sakshi kishor satkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:30:33

Jayesh Dinesh Nivetkar TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:30:43

Saba Mohammed Ismail Sayyed SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:31:11

Komal Ganpat Ugale TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:31:18

Adwait Kulkarni SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:31:31

Muskan Shavali shaikh SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:31:44

Yogesh Manohar koli FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:32:43

Amey Sudam Padge SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:32:44

Harshit Sharma SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:33:35

Roshani Saroj FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:34:37

Nikita Mahadev Yadav TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:35:06
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Sujit kailas lokare FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:36:36

Aviral Pandey SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:36:49

Ankita jaiswal FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:37:24

Patil Manasi pankaj SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:37:27

Sayali Mineel Abdagire FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:37:28

Mansi rakesh shelar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:37:32

Sanika Ganesh Kawle FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:38:48

Mrunmai thange FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:39:47

Raghavendra Sudhakar Talekar TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:40:02

Vijay Adhik Nimbalkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:40:16

Rachita Mumbaikar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:40:46

Mrunal pramod chavan FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:40:47

Chaitali kishor chordiya SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:40:51

Aditya Pratap Utekar SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:41:33

Bhakti Kiran Durge FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:41:40

Jueelee Nandkishor Patil SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:42:09

Shravani Nitin Bothare FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:43:01

Aachal bhujwa TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:43:03

Bhakti Rajesh Belose FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:43:18

Prachi mangesh pol TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:43:21

Vidisha Anand bangera SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:44:31

Anupriya chaudhary FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:45:02

Pratiksha Chandrakant Bhosale TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:46:58

Daki Divya Sunil SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:47:04

Sunidhi Nandkumar Patil SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:49:44

Chinmay Deshpande SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:50:06

Swagatam Sanjay Malik FY BMS 4-8-2021 11:50:21

Rutuja Shinde TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:51:39

Rutuja Koli TY BMS 4-8-2021 11:54:51

Vrajesh Virendra Shah SY BMS 4-8-2021 11:55:06

Sneha Sawant SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:01:14

Vivek Vijay Sharma FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:01:47

Saniya Anis Bharoon FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:08:18

Vaibhavi Dinesh Dharve FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:08:40

Ashwini s patil TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:09:07

NIYATI MAHESH GAIKWAD TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:11:46

Sneha Thakur SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:12:15

Manohar ramesh khandagale SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:12:51

Deepali D.guptap FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:13:05

Kajal janyabapu borude SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:14:14

Mitali Sharad Gunjal SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:16:00

Tariq Farhad SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:19:54

Farzad Yousufzai SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:20:31

Dhaval Nitin Kunte FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:24:39

Esha Patil FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:32:18

Tejas Sawant TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:38:49

Disha Rampal Tak FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:42:36

Sanskrita Shrikant Mokal FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:44:34

Prajakta Ganeshnath Bamane TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:45:52

Darshan terde SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:51:26

Alankar Anil Mahamunkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 12:52:10

Priti Ramavtar Sharma TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:52:22

rani mhaskar FY BMS 4-8-2021 12:52:23

Gaurav Santosh Todankar TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:52:32

Meghna Padte TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:54:12

Kshitija Ramchandra Mayde TY BMS 4-8-2021 12:58:40

Harshal Shinde SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:00:34

Niha Parvez Chogle SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:05:26

Rutik Ravindra Khot TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:06:03



Junaidullah Ashoori SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:06:35

Nidhi Ahir TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:06:50

Deepali Ghuge TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:06:53

Priyanka rajesh mali SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:07:02

Namiksha Sudarshan Natekar FY BMS 4-8-2021 13:07:32

Mansi vikas patil TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:07:54

Bhagyashree Main FY BMS 4-8-2021 13:08:23

Dasari Lavanya FY BMS 4-8-2021 13:08:31

Tushar Laxman Hire SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:09:38

Anamika Malusare TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:10:06

Resham Ganesh Patil FY BMS 4-8-2021 13:10:50

SURAJ PILLAI SY BMS 4-8-2021 13:40:24

Shubham vijaykumar shinde TY BMS 4-8-2021 13:41:10

Riona Poojari FY BMS 4-8-2021 13:58:43

Dhananjay kurangale SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:06:28

Divyshree Santosh Dandekar TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:08:17

Shraddha Ravindra Bhosale FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:08:30

Aryan Patil FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:09:23

Rostam Khan Rahimi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:14:41

Divya Vishwajit Bullu SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:20:20

Mhaskar Aditi Mahesh FY BMS 4-9-2021 18:59:54



Student Name Class Timestamp

Vrushali Balasaheb Marathe SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:35

Aditi Gupta SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:38

Harsh Awasthy SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:45

Ninad Kate SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:46

Dasari Lavanya FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:48

Srushti gurudas Koli FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:49

Rutuja Koli TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:51

Komal Ganpat Ugale TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:52

Patil Manasi pankaj SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:56

Meghna Padte TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:28:59

Kajal Shankar Auti TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:02

 Sneha Dewoo Sawant SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:11

Saraswati Sharma SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:18

Mugdha Mukesh Mane TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:21

BHUMIKA SHYAM TAK FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:22

Bhakti Rajesh Belose FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:23

Shraddha Ravindra Bhosale FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:30

Aviral Pandey SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:30

Shrijal Radhamohan Agrawal. FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:48

Reshma Rajendran Kutty TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:29:52

Bele Pooja Komal SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:02

Mitali Sharad Gunjal SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:12

NIYATI MAHESH GAIKWAD TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:15

Jagruti Parkar FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:16

Harshada Shahaji Kamble SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:17

Sagarneel Suvasish Sarangi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:37

Harshal Balu Shinde SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:30:43

Chaitali kishor chordiya SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:31:02

Mirwais Muradi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:32:11

Tariq Farhad SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:32:32

Rostam Khan Rahimi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:32:38

Vijay Adhik Nimbalkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:32:49

Vishakha Manojkumar Gupta SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:12

Manohar khandagale SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:18

Farzad Yousufzai SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:21

Swanand Kale SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:42

Jueelee Nandkishor Patil SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:49

Nisha jagdhane SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:33:50

Vaibhavi Dinesh Dharve FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:34:09

Kajal janybapu borude SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:34:16

Shivani Gupta FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:34:38

Divya Vishwajit Bullu SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:34:41

Ravina kaur FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:34:53

Riona Poojari FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:35:10

Mrunal pramod chavan FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:36:15

Dhanashri. Santosh. Zingade FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:36:32

Raghavendra Sudhakar Talekar TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:36:34

Roshani Saroj FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:36:38

Krishvin Rajaram Chettiar FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:36:57

Shweta Bhoir TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:37:01

Tak Disha Rampal FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:37:25

Niketan kishor Acharya SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:38:41
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Disha Manish Salvi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:38:42

Amogh Joshi SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:39:04

Vrajesh Virendra Shah SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:39:32

Darshan Rajendra Terde SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:39:47

Nidhi Mishra FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:40:02

Shrutika Ghaitadke SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:40:11

Sunidhi Nandkumar Patil SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:40:58

Mhaskar Aditi Mahesh FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:41:03

Muskan Shavali shaikh SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:42:56

Swagatam Sanjay Malik FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:43:14

Snehal Memane SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:43:25

Aachal bbujwa TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:43:35

Samidha Pradip Wadkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:45:35

Tejas Jagannath Ahire FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:46:01

Vivek Vijay Sharma FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:46:13

Janhavi D Rane SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:49:23

Rutuja Nitin Dave FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:49:52

Sakshi kishor satkar SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:50:38

Bhakti Durge FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:52:25

Kamble prerana prakash SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:53:19

Shaikh Ruksar Banoo Yusuf SY BMS 4-8-2021 14:58:20

Dakshata Antosh Pawar FY BMS 4-8-2021 14:58:36

Surbhi Sanjay Kannojwar TY BMS 4-8-2021 14:59:45

Muskan Modak TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:01:33

Yadav Nikita Mahadev TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:05:47

Anupriya chaudhary FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:06:27

Kajal FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:08:36

Ashwini s patil TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:10:23

Daki Divya Sunil SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:13:03

Adwait Sameer Kulkarni SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:13:51

Shravan sachin gharat FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:14:28

Karan Arora TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:14:48

Rachita Mumbaikar SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:17:50

Chinmay Deshpande SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:25:10

Sutoppa Shasticharan karan FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:30:35

Harshit Sharma SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:31:43

Bahira Jatin Sheshnath FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:33:07

Sneha Thakur SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:33:49

Namiksha Sudarshan Natekar FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:35:15

Patil kahitij SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:37:43

Amey Sudam padge SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:40:08

Gaurav Santosh Todankar TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:44:54

Rushikesh Manoj Sawant FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:46:34

Junaidullah Ashoori SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:52:58

Deepali Ghuge TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:53:30

Mayuresh sanjay shinde SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:54:54

Priyanka rajesh mali SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:55:52

Niha Parvez Chogle SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:55:54

Mohit Padwal SY BMS 4-8-2021 15:56:11

SADAF FY BMS 4-8-2021 15:56:35

Prajakta Ganeshnath Bamane TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:57:21

Sourav Yadav TY BMS 4-8-2021 15:59:53

Rutik Ravindra Khot TY BMS 4-8-2021 16:01:25

SURAJ PILLAI SY BMS 4-8-2021 16:01:32

Mansi vikas patil TY BMS 4-8-2021 16:01:54

Tushar Laxman Hire SY BMS 4-8-2021 16:02:47

Anamika Malusare TY BMS 4-8-2021 16:03:34

Sanskrita Shrikant Mokal FY BMS 4-8-2021 16:03:41

Nidhi Ahir TY BMS 4-8-2021 16:15:25



Ashish chopada FY BMS 4-8-2021 16:18:31
















